
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 145.8 250.0 10

2 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 145.8 235.0 8

3 Kylar Ross Maize High 144.4 225.0 6

4 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 225.0 4

5 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 141.4 215.0 2

6 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 145.0 215.0 1

7 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 146.8 205.0 0

8 Colton Brown Campus Colts 145.0 185.0 0

9 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 146.2 165.0 0

10 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 147.6 150.0 0

11 Caiden Whisler Campus Colts 142.8 140.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 141.4 375.0 10

2 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 350.0 8

3 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 145.8 350.0 6

4 Kylar Ross Maize High 144.4 345.0 4

5 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 145.0 345.0 2

6 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 146.8 335.0 1

7 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 146.2 290.0 0

8 Caiden Whisler Campus Colts 142.8 250.0 0

9 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 147.6 250.0 0

10 Colton Brown Campus Colts 145.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 145.8 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 141.4 440.0 10

2 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 145.8 430.0 8

3 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 425.0 6

4 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 146.8 380.0 4

5 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 145.8 375.0 2

6 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 145.0 335.0 1

7 Kylar Ross Maize High 144.4 315.0 0

8 Colton Brown Campus Colts 145.0 300.0 0

9 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 147.6 235.0 0

10 Caiden Whisler Campus Colts 142.8 225.0 0

11 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 146.2 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 141.4 1030.0 10

2 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 145.8 1015.0 8

3 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 1000.0 6

4 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 146.8 920.0 4

5 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 145.0 895.0 2

6 Kylar Ross Maize High 144.4 885.0 1

7 Colton Brown Campus Colts 145.0 720.0 0

8 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 147.6 635.0 0

9 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 145.8 625.0 0

10 Caiden Whisler Campus Colts 142.8 615.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 146.2 455.0 0


